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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Michael Kaufmann       M2029         1/11       17:38    5:40       17:35
2     Logan Fuller           M1115         1/17       18:40    5:59       18:35
3     Elisha Hartzell        F3039         1/73       18:54    6:04       18:50
4     Derek Dreier           M3039         1/20       20:47    6:10       19:08
5     Jonah Churchill        M1619          1/5       19:36    6:17       19:29
6     Trey Hughes            M4049         1/25       20:44    6:40       20:43
7     Cody Smith             M1115         2/17       21:25    6:50       21:14
8     Ethan Edwards          M1619          2/5       21:27    6:53       21:21
9     Marcus Greenwood       M0110         1/18       21:34    6:55       21:27
10    Lem Sheard             M4049         2/25       22:01    7:01       21:46
11    Judd Knispel           M4049         3/25       21:56    7:01       21:46
12    Carissa Dreier         F3039         2/73       23:26    7:01       21:47
13    Mark Jones             M6099         1/10       22:13    7:04       21:55
14    Ryan Fletcher          M0110         2/18       22:13    7:09       22:11
15    Tyler McGinnis         M3039         2/20       22:20    7:11       22:17
16    Kristin Miles          F4049         1/63       22:27    7:11       22:17
17    Mandie Reynolds        F3039         3/73       22:29    7:14       22:28
18    Jo Anna Mitchell       F3039         4/73       23:05    7:26       23:05
19    Clayton Luett          M1619          3/5       23:11    7:27       23:08
20    Reid Kirlin            M2029         2/11       23:30    7:30       23:16
21    Ryan Dugdale           M2029         3/11       23:31    7:30       23:18
22    Cliff Miles            M4049         4/25       23:30    7:31       23:19
23    Andrew Meyers          M4049         5/25       23:37    7:32       23:22
24    Sara Neumann           F3039         5/73       23:22    7:32       23:22
25    Jack Duysen            M6099         2/10       23:59    7:41       23:50
26    Clay Miller            M4049         6/25       24:20    7:50       24:18
27    Jake Gradoville        M3039         3/20       24:31    7:50       24:20
28    Zachary Duysen         M3039         4/20       24:30    7:50       24:21
29    James Duysen           M3039         5/20       24:29    7:51       24:21
30    Beckett Johnson        M1115         3/17       24:45    7:53       24:28
31    Nichole McIntosh       F4049         2/63       24:56    7:55       24:35
32    Jacob Pote             M1619          4/5       24:51    7:58       24:45
33    Ali Fletcher           F1619          1/3       24:57    8:01       24:52
34    Tony Hartzell          M4049         7/25       25:01    8:02       24:55
35    Matt Fletcher          M4049         8/25       25:02    8:02       24:57
36    Amanda Clanton         F3039         6/73       25:05    8:02       24:57
37    Cara Trede             F3039         7/73       25:06    8:03       24:58
38    Bridgette Watson       F3039         8/73       25:06    8:03       24:58
39    Amy Cain               F4049         3/63       25:11    8:04       25:02
40    Teagann Mailey         F1115         1/14       25:21    8:05       25:07
41    Evan Applegate         M1115         4/17       25:19    8:07       25:11
42    Vince Kuhl             M5059         1/12       25:17    8:07       25:11
43    Kara Kuhl              F4049         4/63       25:17    8:07       25:12
44    Bella Cain             F1619          2/3       25:22    8:08       25:14
45    Rich Housley           M5059         2/12       25:29    8:11       25:26
46    Chris Melby            M4049         9/25       25:34    8:12       25:29
47    Camden Wyant           M1115         5/17       25:47    8:13       25:30
48    Aubrey Sandbothe       F1115         2/14       25:57    8:17       25:44
49    Ranae Chase            F4049         5/63       25:57    8:19       25:50
50    Katie Dreyer           F3039         9/73       26:36    8:32       26:30
51    Ty Miller              M1115         6/17       26:34    8:32       26:30
52    Mehgan Carlsen         F3039        10/73       26:39    8:35       26:39
53    Stacie Kinney          F5059         1/31       26:41    8:36       26:41
54    Tyler Tingley          F1115         3/14       26:47    8:36       26:42
55    Claire Kinney          F1115         4/14       26:47    8:36       26:42
56    Michaela O'Flynn       F0110         1/17       27:01    8:38       26:50
57    Addison Duncan         F1115         5/14       26:55    8:39       26:51
58    Rachel O'Flynn         F3039        11/73       27:17    8:44       27:05
59    Scott Wright           M4049        10/25       27:22    8:44       27:06
60    Crew McGinnis          M0110         3/18       27:20    8:45       27:09
61    Kirk Hughes            M5059         3/12       27:13    8:46       27:13
62    Susan Opperman         F3039        12/73       27:26    8:48       27:20
63    Sue Cutsforth          F5059         2/31       27:44    8:54       27:38
64    Lindsay Ebertowski     F4049         6/63       27:49    8:55       27:40
65    Hutson Rau             M1115         7/17       27:59    8:56       27:44
66    Derek Kinder           M2029         4/11       27:58    8:57       27:47
67    Courtney Johnson       F3039        13/73       27:59    8:57       27:47
68    Lacey Mescher          F3039        14/73       27:59    8:57       27:48
69    Jodi Smith             F4049         7/63       28:03    8:58       27:50
70    Taia Green             F1115         6/14       28:04    8:59       27:54
71    Jody Green             F4049         8/63       28:06    9:00       27:56
72    Jennifer Johanek       F2029         1/13       28:18    9:02       28:01
73    Eric Kruse             M2029         5/11       28:18    9:02       28:02
74    Alicia Walker          F3039        15/73       28:12    9:02       28:03
75    Chris Long             M3039         6/20       28:40    9:10       28:27
76    Megan Dreyer           F4049         9/63       28:41    9:12       28:35
77    Erin Stoffel Hagedorn  F3039        16/73       29:04    9:16       28:46
78    Nicole Meyers          F4049        10/63       29:07    9:17       28:50
79    Ruby Johnson           F1115         7/14       29:04    9:18       28:51
80    Jordan Besco           M3039         7/20       29:06    9:18       28:52
81    Kelly Tanzer           F4049        11/63       28:54    9:18       28:54
82    Jennifer Nelson        F4049        12/63       29:18    9:20       29:00
83    Natalie Suden          F5059         3/31       29:25    9:23       29:08
84    Erin Russ              F3039        17/73       29:53    9:24       29:11
85    Aiden Sandborne        M1115         8/17       29:28    9:24       29:12
86    Alyssa Clark           F1115         8/14       29:37    9:28       29:23
87    Rachael Danker         F3039        18/73       29:35    9:28       29:23
88    Shelbie Lohrke         F2029         2/13       29:35    9:28       29:23
89    Calder Parrott         M3039         8/20       29:33    9:29       29:28
90    Angela Drake           F4049        13/63       29:39    9:31       29:33
91    Erin Schoening         F4049        14/63       29:39    9:31       29:33
92    Tony Peterson          M4049        11/25       29:58    9:34       29:42
93    Neal Buxcel            M4049        12/25       29:49    9:35       29:44
94    Mark Haws              M6099         3/10       29:45    9:35       29:45
95    Valerie Parrott        F3039        19/73       29:57    9:37       29:51
96    Kaleb Greenwood        M1115         9/17       30:34    9:48       30:26
97    Jessica Pote           F4049        15/63       30:41    9:51       30:34
98    Stephanie Petersen     F4049        16/63       30:41    9:51       30:34
99    Jennifer Bogdanoff     F4049        17/63       30:49    9:51       30:34
100   Gabrielle Pote         F1115         9/14       30:43    9:52       30:37
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101   Melissa Head           F4049        18/63       33:45    9:52       30:39
102   Justin Head            M3039         9/20       33:45    9:52       30:39
103   Lucy Christensen       F3039        20/73       33:45    9:52       30:39
104   Chad Jarrett           M5059         4/12       34:18   10:00       31:02
105   Kody Stowell           M2029         6/11       31:13   10:02       31:09
106   Lisa Emswiler          F5059         4/31     1:31:23   10:02       31:10
107   Terri Jarrett          F4049        19/63       34:16   10:02       31:11
108   Kristi Lenz            F3039        21/73       31:28   10:03       31:12
109   Kate Boese             F3039        22/73       31:28   10:03       31:12
110   Jacque Hyde            F5059         5/31       31:24   10:03       31:14
111   Asher Applegate        M0110         4/18       31:35   10:07       31:25
112   Amanda Lewis           F4049        20/63       31:35   10:07       31:25
113   Matt Johnson           M5059         5/12       31:51   10:09       31:31
114   Geoff Hubbard          M4049        13/25       31:51   10:10       31:33
115   Amanda Perry           F4049        21/63       32:21   10:11       31:39
116   Todd King              M4049        14/25       31:44   10:12       31:40
117   Amy King               F4049        22/63       31:44   10:12       31:41
118   Owen Fletcher          M0110         5/18       31:50   10:14       31:46
119   Jennifer Fletcher      F4049        23/63       31:51   10:14       31:46
120   Larry Hamm             M6099         4/10       31:54   10:16       31:51
121   April Gradoville       F3039        23/73       32:19   10:21       32:09
122   Sabry Edwards          F4049        24/63       32:19   10:21       32:09
123   Olivia Edwards         F1115        10/14       32:20   10:21       32:09
124   Cooper Haddix          M1115        10/17       32:33   10:27       32:26
125   Cooper Smith           M1115        11/17       32:39   10:27       32:28
126   Adele Durfey           F3039        24/73       32:43   10:28       32:30
127   Scott Krejci           M4049        15/25       32:45   10:29       32:32
128   Emery Miller           F0110         2/17       32:38   10:30       32:35
129   Brenda Schmid          F5059         6/31       32:45   10:30       32:37
130   Laura Steffes          F5059         7/31       33:04   10:36       32:55
131   Steve Mattox           M3039        10/20       33:01   10:37       32:58
132   Eric McKinney          M3039        11/20       33:09   10:40       33:06
133   Owen McKinney          M0110         6/18       33:11   10:40       33:08
134   Courtney Mulder        F2029         3/13       33:29   10:42       33:14
135   Amy Bruce              F4049        25/63       33:22   10:43       33:16
136   Christie Scott         F4049        26/63       33:48   10:50       33:38
137   Zohie Damgaard         F2029         4/13       34:01   10:52       33:45
138   Easton Rogers          M0110         7/18       34:04   10:57       34:00
139   Madalyn Johnson        F3039        25/73       34:08   10:57       34:02
140   Abby Czarnecki         F1115        11/14       34:19   11:02       34:16
141   Missy Gross            F4049        27/63       34:19   11:02       34:16
142   Lindsay Rau            F4049        28/63       37:23   11:02       34:16
143   Emilie Burch           F2029         5/13       34:19   11:02       34:16
144   Daniel Johnston        M6099         5/10       35:10   11:11       34:43
145   Kayla Snow             F3039        26/73       35:10   11:11       34:43
146   Sarah Will             F3039        27/73       35:16   11:17       35:01
147   Kristin Mathern        F3039        28/73       35:24   11:18       35:04
148   Melissa Nielsen        F3039        29/73       35:24   11:18       35:04
149   Rachel Cyboron         F3039        30/73       36:49   11:24       35:24
150   Tomeday Vermeersch     M6099         6/10       35:45   11:24       35:25
151   Jordan Brown           F2029         6/13       35:44   11:26       35:30
152   Lolli Haws             F6099         1/12       35:54   11:31       35:45
153   Gabriela Vogel         F3039        31/73       36:32   11:40       36:14
154   Dawn Pirie             F3039        32/73       36:32   11:44       36:26
155   Wrigley Pirie          F0110         3/17       36:32   11:44       36:26
156   Kate Stamp             F3039        33/73       36:51   11:46       36:34
157   Angie Kirlin           F4049        29/63       36:52   11:47       36:35
158   Lisa Besco             F3039        34/73       36:51   11:48       36:37
159   Nixon Hart             M1115        12/17       36:53   11:48       36:40
160   Vanessa Dugdale        F5059         8/31       36:57   11:49       36:40
161   Reid Morehead          M0110         8/18       37:05   11:51       36:49
162   Rachel Morehead        F3039        35/73       37:05   11:51       36:49
163   Brynne Morehead        F0110         4/17       37:05   11:51       36:49
164   Brandon Morehead       M3039        12/20       37:05   11:51       36:49
165   Brayden Wagaman        M1115        13/17       37:17   12:00       37:15
166   Sarah Kirke            F3039        36/73       37:17   12:00       37:15
167   Brad Perry             M3039        13/20       37:57   12:07       37:38
168   Capri Parker           F3039        37/73       37:57   12:10       37:48
169   Melissa Rindone        F3039        38/73       37:59   12:11       37:49
170   Liam Duysen            M1115        14/17       38:01   12:11       37:51
171   Nolan Duitsman         M1115        15/17       38:00   12:12       37:52
172   Ted Duitsman           M4049        16/25       38:03   12:13       37:55
173   Eric Gift              M4049        17/25       38:18   12:16       38:04
174   Gunnar Rogers          M0110         9/18       38:12   12:17       38:08
175   Janie Rogers           F4049        30/63       38:16   12:18       38:12
176   Millie Long            F0110         5/17       38:38   12:22       38:25
177   Jocelyn Hayduk         F1115        12/14       38:39   12:22       38:26
178   Stephen Long           M3039        14/20       38:38   12:23       38:26
179   Grayson Long           M0110        10/18       38:38   12:24       38:31
180   Mickie Parker          F4049        31/63       38:57   12:29       38:47
181   Kerrie Snyder          F5059         9/31       39:06   12:30       38:50
182   Morgan Garst           M0110        11/18       38:53   12:31       38:51
183   Lorraine Duitsman      F4049        32/63       39:04   12:32       38:56
184   Teresa Czarnecki       F5059        10/31       39:05   12:34       39:01
185   Micah Vogel            M3039        15/20       39:34   12:38       39:15
186   Tim Umphreys           M2029         7/11       39:34   12:39       39:18
187   Jamie Mescher          F3039        39/73       39:54   12:48       39:44
188   Pamela Larson          F5059        11/31       40:10   12:53       40:00
189   Becky Liston           F4049        33/63       41:01   13:07       40:45
190   Michelle Stannard      F4049        34/63       43:27   13:12       40:59
191   Becky Talbott          F5059        12/31       41:30   13:18       41:19
192   Amber Long             F3039        40/73       41:33   13:18       41:20
193   Leslie Wrinkle         F5059        13/31       41:30   13:19       41:20
194   Lori Mitchell          F5059        14/31       41:31   13:19       41:21
195   Thomas Hale            M4049        18/25       41:44   13:21       41:28
196   Deb Hale               F4049        35/63       41:47   13:22       41:31
197   Josephine Hale         F0110         6/17       41:48   13:22       41:31
198   Ross Parrott           M3039        16/20       41:44   13:24       41:37
199   Miranda Parrott        F3039        41/73       41:44   13:24       41:38
200   Bridger Damgaard       F1619          3/3       41:56   13:24       41:38
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201   Lory Van Tilburg       F4049        36/63       42:09   13:30       41:55
202   Michelle M Luett       F4049        37/63       42:09   13:30       41:55
203   Jana Sturm             F4049        38/63       41:58   13:30       41:55
204   Bridget Hackett        F3039        42/73       42:09   13:30       41:56
205   Hattie Sturm           F0110         7/17       41:58   13:31       41:58
206   Ashlee Fetter          F2029         7/13       42:20   13:33       42:06
207   Angie Kuhn             F5059        15/31       42:29   13:38       42:19
208   Amy Wyant              F4049        39/63       42:54   13:44       42:40
209   Gage Wyant             M0110        12/18       42:54   13:44       42:40
210   Katie Shea             F3039        43/73       43:02   13:49       42:54
211   Jeff Shea              M0110        13/18       43:01   13:49       42:56
212   Jesse Shea             M3039        17/20       43:01   13:50       42:56
213   Stella Olsen           F0110         8/17       43:43   13:58       43:24
214   Audrey Garst           F0110         9/17       43:57   14:09       43:56
215   Bryce Behrens          M5059         6/12       44:09   14:09       43:58
216   Nancy Easton           F5059        16/31       44:09   14:10       43:59
217   Rebecca Schulz         F2029         8/13       44:09   14:10       43:59
218   Sheryl Garst           F4049        40/63       44:19   14:15       44:16
219   Elli Sturm             F0110        10/17       44:21   14:17       44:21
220   Blake Johnson          M4049        19/25       47:17   15:09       47:03
221   Kellan Johnson         M0110        14/18       47:17   15:10       47:06
222   Kara Behrens           F4049        41/63       47:48   15:20       47:37
223   Brooklyn Michaelsen    F0110        11/17       47:49   15:20       47:39
224   Miles Wagner           M0110        15/18       48:22   15:23       47:48
225   Nicole Wagner          F3039        44/73       48:24   15:24       47:49
226   Rachel Schott          F3039        45/73       48:17   15:27       47:58
227   Brody Fisher           M1115        16/17       53:39   15:27       47:59
228   Michelle Johnson       F5059        17/31       48:16   15:27       48:00
229   Carol Horner           F5059        18/31       51:30   15:28       48:01
230   Amy Lake               F4049        42/63       53:45   15:29       48:05
231   Danielle Peterson      F3039        46/73       48:22   15:30       48:07
232   Poet Bliss             F0110        12/17       48:22   15:30       48:07
233   Kelly Olsen            F3039        47/73       48:49   15:32       48:14
234   Ezra Olsen             F0110        13/17       48:17   15:33       48:17
235   Lana Frain             F3039        48/73       48:37   15:33       48:18
236   Courtney Fisher        F3039        49/73       48:37   15:33       48:19
237   Jen Brammer            F3039        50/73       48:38   15:33       48:19
238   Wyatt Greenwood        M4049        20/25       48:42   15:37       48:29
239   Knox Olsen             M0110        16/18       48:48   15:37       48:30
240   Shauna Forrester       F3039        51/73       49:01   15:40       48:40
241   Kari Gay               F3039        52/73       49:01   15:40       48:40
242   Jennifer Will          F4049        43/63       50:11   16:05       49:56
243   Addyson Leslie         F0110        14/17       50:16   16:07       50:05
244   Gwen Brix              F0110        15/17       50:16   16:08       50:06
245   Ella Hack              F0110        16/17       50:17   16:08       50:06
246   Stacey Burmeister      F4049        44/63       50:23   16:11       50:17
247   Dawn Cundiff           F5059        19/31       50:23   16:12       50:18
248   Kathryn Miller         F3039        53/73       50:32   16:13       50:23
249   Valerie Herren         F5059        20/31       51:04   16:22       50:49
250   Denise McNitt          F6099         2/12       51:15   16:25       50:59
251   Deb Muell              F6099         3/12       51:15   16:25       51:00
252   Deb Muell              F6099         4/12       51:16   16:25       51:00
253   Amanda Petersen        F4049        45/63       51:53   16:37       51:36
254   Jill Johnson           F4049        46/63       52:17   16:42       51:51
255   Julie Thompson         F5059        21/31       52:16   16:42       51:52
256   Leo McIntosh           M4049        21/25       52:34   16:47       52:08
257   Laura Meis             F6099         5/12       52:33   16:47       52:08
258   Teresa Powers          F6099         6/12       52:33   16:47       52:08
259   Liz Addison            F3039        54/73       52:39   16:52       52:22
260   Kristine Karns         F4049        47/63       52:45   16:58       52:42
261   Alexandra Bressman     F3039        55/73       52:45   16:58       52:42
262   Becky Pacal            F3039        56/73       53:06   17:00       52:47
263   Emily Meador           F3039        57/73       53:06   17:00       52:47
264   Emily Cunard           F3039        58/73       52:59   17:00       52:49
265   Kari Reisz             F4049        48/63       52:59   17:02       52:55
266   Pete Petersen          M6099         7/10       53:41   17:13       53:27
267   Candace Kurth          F3039        59/73       53:44   17:14       53:32
268   Mary Michael           F3039        60/73       53:45   17:15       53:34
269   Bri Schneider          F4049        49/63       54:28   17:30       54:22
270   Bj Dreyer              M4049        22/25       54:28   17:30       54:23
271   Jennifer Schneider-Deb F4049        50/63       54:28   17:31       54:23
272   Heather Davis          F4049        51/63       54:53   17:31       54:24
273   Denise Parish          F5059        22/31       54:53   17:31       54:24
274   Haley Carlson          F2029         9/13       54:55   17:33       54:29
275   Danelle Sorensen       F4049        52/63       54:44   17:33       54:31
276   Miranda Olivares       F3039        61/73       54:43   17:33       54:31
277   Jolene Huerta          F4049        53/63       54:47   17:34       54:34
278   Abbie Edic             F3039        62/73       55:14   17:42       54:59
279   Melissa Peterson       F3039        63/73       55:21   17:44       55:06
280   Dessie Redmond         F3039        64/73       55:21   17:45       55:06
281   Ellen Duysen           F6099         7/12       55:32   17:49       55:19
282   Luca Duysen            M0110        17/18       55:32   17:49       55:20
283   Shawn McCormick        F4049        54/63       59:32   19:03       59:10
284   Michelle Ross          F5059        23/31       59:32   19:03       59:10
285   David Morgan           M5059         7/12       59:21   19:03       59:10
286   Marjory Christensen    F3039        65/73     1:05:22   19:52     1:01:43
287   Barb Hawkins           F6099         8/12     1:05:22   19:52     1:01:43
288   Casey Johnson          M0110        18/18     1:02:38   20:05     1:02:23
289   Erin Johnson           F3039        66/73     1:02:52   20:10     1:02:37
290   Julie Kent             F2029        10/13     1:04:40   20:40     1:04:12
291   Brandon Ramos          M2029         8/11     1:04:39   20:40     1:04:12
292   Michael Morrissey      M2029         9/11     1:04:41   20:40     1:04:13
293   Jeffrey Kent           M5059         8/12     1:04:42   20:41     1:04:14
294   Ashley Shudak          F4049        55/63     1:05:57   21:07     1:05:35
295   Anna Kubal             F5059        24/31     1:07:08   21:35     1:07:04
296   Shareen Howlett        F6099         9/12     1:07:16   21:38     1:07:11
297   John Eickholt          M5059         9/12     1:39:39   32:05     1:39:39
298   Maureen Eickholt       F4049        56/63     1:39:42   32:06     1:39:42
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